Surname
Hill
Foster

Boulter

Wilson
Roughton
Storey
Wells
Neilson
Tucker

Greenlees
Odgers
Caldwell
Scott
Clayton
Mainprice
Hopley
Lyttelton
Mugliston
Thew
Wright
Marsh
Weeks
Greenwood

Lagden

Naumann
Wood

Ashton

Hunter
Hamilton Wickes
Lowry

Capel Slaughter
Francis

De Koven
Dawson
Harding
Turnbull
Morgan

Bower
Kemp-Welch
Marr

Wilcox

Winlaw

First Names
JRD

W H

SC
1876-1889 No Records
RA

H

TWP
GM

W W
WE
1895-1899 No Records
JRG
FW
HFH
CT

F

H

FJV
AG

FN

VG
CCG

C

PM

JE

RB

First World War
JH
GEC

G

CBG
RH

TC

ED
TES
RW
EW

R

M]

WG
MBS
GD
DM
DK
Rde WK
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Presidents 1872 — Present

Presidency College
1872-3 Trinity
1873-4 St John’s
1874-5

1889-90
1890-1
1891-2
1892-3
1893-4
1894-5

Trinity

1900-01
1901-02
1902-03
1903 Mich
1904 Easter
1904 Mich
1905-6
1906-7
1907-8
1908-9
1909-10
1910-11
1911-12
1912-13
1913-14

1918-19
1919-20
1920-21
1921-22
1922-3
1924
1924
1925
1926 Pembroke
1927

1928

1929

1929 Mich

1930 Pembroke
1931 Sidney Sussex
1931-2

1933

1933-4

Trinity

Sports
Cricket

Athletics

Association Football

Association Football

Rugby Union

Association Football

Association Football
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Hollebone GT 1934 Trinity Cricket, Association Football
Fyfe KC 1935 Gonville & Caius
Sullivan MJK 1935-6
Labotrde CcD 1936 Rugby Union
Lucas PB 1937 Pembroke Golf
Low JD 1937 Jesus
Brown AGK 1938 Peterhouse
Chadwick WO 1939 St John’s Rugby Union
Second World War
Argyle PM 1946
Henderson AP 1947 Pembroke Rugby Union
Aitcheson EG 1948
Lewis JD 1949 Hockey
Kimberley HM 1949 Emmanuel Rugby Union
Doggart GHG 1949-50 King’s Cricket, Squash, Rackets, Association Football, Rugby Fives
Smith JVv 1950-1 St Catharine’s Rugby Union, Athletics
May Peter 1951-2 Pembroke Cricket, Association Football, Rugby Fives
Biggart Tan 1952-3 Clare Golf
Wheeler PJF 1953-4 Magdalene Rugby Union
Silk Dennis 1954-5 Sidney Sussex Cricket, Rugby Union, Rugby Fives
Alexander FCM 1955-6 Gonville & Caius Assocation Football, Cricket
Smith AR 1956-7 Gonville & Caius Rugby Union
Dexter Ted 1957-8 Jesus Cricket, Golf
Windsor-Lewis Geoff 1958-9 Trinity Hall Rugby Union
Steel Don 1959-60 Christ’s Golf, Cricket
Waddell Gordon 1960-1 Pembroke Rugby Union
Lewis Tony 1961-2 Christ’s Cricket, Rugby Union
The Earl Waldegrave  James (Chewton) 1962-3 Trinity Boat Club
Lecky John 1963-4 Jesus Boat Club
Marsh Paul 1964-5 Jesus Hockey, Cricket
James John 1965-6 Christ’s Rugby Union, Cricket
Left All Saints Passage, moved to Pitt Club, Jesus Lane
James John 1966-7 Christ’s Rugby Union, Cricket
Henderson Lindsay 1967-8 Selwyn Boat Club
Hornsby Nick 1968-9 Trinity Hall Boat Club
Jorden Anthony 1969-70 Fitzwilliam Cricket, Rugby Union, Association Football
Cotton Bernard 1970-1 Fitzwilliam Hockey
Keith-Roach Philip 1971-2 Pembroke Rugby Union
Webster Peter 1972-3 Selwyn Rugby Union
Wilkinson RM 1973-4 Emmanuel Rugby Union
Duncan RP B (Ben) 1974-5 St Catharine’s Boat Club
Menzies Graeme 1975-6 St Catharine’s Hockey
Southwick Peter 1976-7 Queens’ Golf
Horton Mark 1977-8 Downing Boat Club
Brooman Richard 1978-9 Trinity Rugby Union, Judo
Thornton James 1979-80 Magdalene Rugby Union
Tyler Dick 1980-1 Fitzwilliam Rugby Union
Melville Stuart 1981-2 Fitzwilliam Golf
Macklin Jeremy 1982-3 St John’s Rugby Union
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Mitchell
Andrew
Pritchard
Price
Slimmon
Skelton
Risman
Castledine
Wooler

Arscott
Davies
Thompson
Carter
Spencer
How
Ashforth
Slack
Cassidy
Cummings
Cummings
Newmarch
Abel

Barry
Buschbacher
Edwards
Hansell
Collins
Crossley
Ralby
Dinsmore
Cherezov
Guevel
Sanders
Hussain
Giddins
Tullie
Phillips
Phillips
Molnar
Hyde
Sweeney
Craig-McFeely
Mitchell

Rory
Rob
John
David
Guy
James
Mike
Trevor
Dan

THE HAWKS CLLUB

1983-4
1984-5
1985-6
1986-7
1987-8
1988-9
1989-90
1990-1
1991-2

St John’s

St John’s
Robinson
Homerton
Downing
Trinity
Emmanuel
Queens’

St Catharine’s

Portugal Place Clubhouse opened Michaelmas 1992

Jonathan (Jono)
Richard Justin (Doggers)
Christopher Willia
Colin Neil

Adrian Paul (Adie)
Edward Joseph
Robert William
Oliver

David Joseph

Bruce Samuel John
Bruce Samuel John
Alistair

Russell Harvey Macilquham
Dan

Steffen

Tom

Jeremy (Jez)

Mike

Patrick

Tan

Andy

Tlia

Borna

Frank

Zaamin

Jamie

Seb

Michael

Michael

Matyas

Edward Richard Bebbington
Nicholas Patrick
Felix Thomas Grant

Cameron

1992-3
1993-4
1994-5
1995-6
Part 1996
1996-7
1997-8
1998-9
1999-2000
2000-1
2001-2
2002-3
2003-4
2004-5
2005-6
2006-7
2007-8
2008-9
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

Magdalene
Downing
Magdalene
Girton

St John’s
Gonville & Caius
Peterhouse

St Edmund’s
Trinity Hall
Gonville & Caius
Gonville & Caius
St Edmund’s
Fitzwilliam
Gonville & Caius
St Catharine’s
Gonville & Caius
Girton

Trinity
Homerton

St John’s

St John’s

St John’s

Hughes Hall
Magdalene

Jesus

Fitzwilliam
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Fitzwilliam

Jesus

Jesus

Fitzwilliam

Robinson

Hockey

Rugby Union, Cricket
Boat Club

Cricket

Hockey

Golf, Eton Fives, Association Football

Rugby Union, Athletics
Hockey
Rugby Union

Cricket

Rugby Union

Rugby Union, Rugby League
Hockey

Rugby Union, Rugby League
Association Football, Cricket

Rugby Union

Rugby Union, Amateur Boxing, Squash

Boat Club, Golf

Boat Club

Boat Club

Rugby Union, Amateur Boxing
Hockey

Boat Club

Boat Club

Boat Club

Hockey

Athletics

Rugby Union

Lacrosse

Golf

Rugby Union

Amateur Boxing

Rugby Union, Powerlifting
Athletics

Squash, Golf, Real Tennis, Rackets

Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Rugby League

Cricket, Rackets, Real Tennis, Rugby Fives, Australian Rules

Association Football
Boat Club, Yachting
Cricket, Golf
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